FEBRUARY 2018

1/31/2018

12/31/2017

2/28/2017

STATUS CODE CONSTRUCTION TYPE

NUMBER

VALUATION

NUMBER

VALUATION

NUMBER

VALUATION

NUMBER

VALUATION

RESIDENTIAL

101|SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

19

4,298,231.00

1,897,000.00

22

4,481,076.00

17

3,493,000.00

102|SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED

103|TWO FAMILY BUILDINGS

150,000.00

104|THREE AND FOUR FAMILY

105|FIVE OR MORE FAMILY

112|MOBILE HOMES

68,700.00

2,800.00

114|MODULAR/DOUBLE WIDE
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RES. NONHOUSEKEEPING

213|HOTELS, MOTELS
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NONRESIDENTIAL

318|AMUSEMENT/RECREATIONAL

Boone County
Resource Management
801 E Walnut St. Rm. 315

573-886-4339
resmgt@boonecountymo.org

319|CHURCHES/RELIGIOUS BLDG.

320{INDUSTRIAL BLDG.

321[PUBLIC GARAGES

322|SERVICE STATIONS

323|HOSPITALS/INSTITUTES

324|OFFICE/PROFESSIONAL BLDG

325|PUBLIC WORKS/UTILITY BLDG

326|SCHOOL/EDUCATIONAL BLDG

327[STORES/MERCANTILE BLDG

600,000.00

33,000,000.00

328|OTHER NONRESIDENTIAL

74,100.00

31,000.00

263,040.00

209,362.00

329|OTHER STRUCTURES
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145,000.00

A==l l=1 =1 =1 =1 =1 =1 =2 K=]
RV RV RV R VR RV RV RV RV EVRT RV RV N VY

45,000.00

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS

434|RESIDENTIAL

402,581.00

1,071,000.00

S 100,250.00

12

591,050.00

437[NONRESIDENTIAL

N | oo

141,750.00

|\

5,000.00

N

1,133,833.00

438[RESIDENTIAL GARAGES

|- |Wn

167,783.00

S 90,000.00

S 180,000.00 |

155,000.00

MISCELLANEQUS

11

S 47,800.00

12

S 48,500.00

19

S 7,900.00

21

86,109.00

TOTALS

68

$ 5,810,145.00

39

$ 3,812,500.00

66

$ 38,207,266.00

81

6,177,154.00




